
ROUND 04 COREDO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T 19:05.234
Tempo Gara

1 1:42.898 17:40:19.503

2 1:41.013 17:42:00.516

3 1:43.180 17:43:43.696

4 1:41.528 17:45:25.224

5 1:42.391 17:47:07.615

6 1:43.286 17:48:50.901

7 1:45.459 17:50:36.360

8 1:44.759 17:52:21.119

9 1:43.518 17:54:04.637

10 1:44.606 17:55:49.243

11 1:48.126 17:57:37.369

 Po. 2 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 24.243
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.715 17:40:26.850

2 1:37.823 17:42:04.673

3 1:44.388 17:43:49.061

4 1:44.815 17:45:33.876

5 1:44.636 17:47:18.512

6 1:45.387 17:49:03.899

7 1:46.072 17:50:49.971

8 1:46.364 17:52:36.335

9 1:47.160 17:54:23.495

10 1:48.627 17:56:12.122

11 1:49.490 17:58:01.612

 Po. 3 - # 911 BORZ L. - Yamaha 250 4T + 24.339
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.385 17:40:22.133

2 1:39.475 17:42:01.608

3 1:40.563 17:43:42.171

4 1:38.373 17:45:20.544

5 1:40.509 17:47:01.053

6 1:42.390 17:48:43.443

7 1:43.198 17:50:26.641

8 1:44.342 17:52:10.983

9 1:42.314 17:53:53.297

10 1:45.734 17:55:39.031

11 2:22.677 17:58:01.708

 Po. 4 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 31.584
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.626 17:40:25.264

2 1:44.537 17:42:09.801

3 1:43.892 17:43:53.693

4 1:45.245 17:45:38.938

5 1:46.477 17:47:25.415

6 1:45.595 17:49:11.010

7 1:46.601 17:50:57.611

8 1:47.819 17:52:45.430

9 1:48.575 17:54:34.005

10 1:46.706 17:56:20.711

11 1:48.242 17:58:08.953

 Po. 5 - # 454 CARRARA S. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:06.061
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.084 17:40:29.268

2 1:48.512 17:42:17.780

3 1:47.829 17:44:05.609

4 1:48.993 17:45:54.602

5 1:49.338 17:47:43.940

6 1:49.661 17:49:33.601

7 1:49.858 17:51:23.459

8 1:49.870 17:53:13.329

9 1:50.273 17:55:03.602

10 1:50.288 17:56:53.890

11 1:49.540 17:58:43.430

 Po. 6 - # 163 PAOLI A. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 1:54.912
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.377 17:40:35.101

2 1:52.863 17:42:27.964

3 1:53.046 17:44:21.010

4 1:53.483 17:46:14.493

5 1:52.925 17:48:07.418

6 1:51.704 17:49:59.122

7 1:51.446 17:51:50.568

8 1:51.815 17:53:42.383

9 1:53.741 17:55:36.124

10 1:57.176 17:57:33.300

11 1:58.981 17:59:32.281

 Po. 7 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.522 17:40:39.766

2 1:54.541 17:42:34.307

3 1:53.069 17:44:27.376

4 1:51.771 17:46:19.147

5 1:51.107 17:48:10.254

6 1:51.492 17:50:01.746

7 1:53.371 17:51:55.117

8 1:53.560 17:53:48.677

9 1:56.867 17:55:45.544

10 1:54.277 17:57:39.821

 Po. 8 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.693 17:40:34.618

2 1:50.285 17:42:24.903

3 1:51.224 17:44:16.127

4 1:51.084 17:46:07.211

5 1:51.194 17:47:58.405

6 1:51.848 17:49:50.253

7 1:49.498 17:51:39.751

8 1:51.396 17:53:31.147

9 2:15.426 17:55:46.573

10 1:55.022 17:57:41.595

 Po. 9 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.787 17:40:40.511

2 1:57.410 17:42:37.921

3 1:54.031 17:44:31.952

4 1:53.969 17:46:25.921

5 1:54.044 17:48:19.965

6 1:56.736 17:50:16.701

7 1:56.457 17:52:13.158

8 1:55.735 17:54:08.893

9 1:56.733 17:56:05.626

10 1:57.256 17:58:02.882

Fastest lap: 1:37.823 
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ROUND 04 COREDO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.129 17:40:43.264

2 1:56.498 17:42:39.762

3 1:55.289 17:44:35.051

4 1:56.678 17:46:31.729

5 1:56.249 17:48:27.978

6 1:57.636 17:50:25.614

7 1:55.164 17:52:20.778

8 1:54.588 17:54:15.366

9 1:55.072 17:56:10.438

10 1:53.753 17:58:04.191

 Po. 11 - # 29 ROSSI M. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.359 17:40:32.942

2 1:56.050 17:42:28.992

3 1:54.398 17:44:23.390

4 1:55.232 17:46:18.622

5 1:57.204 17:48:15.826

6 1:57.782 17:50:13.608

7 1:59.255 17:52:12.863

8 2:00.343 17:54:13.206

9 2:00.601 17:56:13.807

10 1:58.996 17:58:12.803

 Po. 12 - # 495 CURTI L. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.563 17:40:38.227

2 1:55.482 17:42:33.709

3 2:00.357 17:44:34.066

4 1:57.086 17:46:31.152

5 1:56.364 17:48:27.516

6 1:57.477 17:50:24.993

7 1:58.190 17:52:23.183

8 1:58.471 17:54:21.654

9 2:01.606 17:56:23.260

10 2:04.217 17:58:27.477

 Po. 13 - # 294 PAROLARI C. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.096 17:40:42.231

2 2:00.941 17:42:43.172

3 2:00.041 17:44:43.213

4 1:58.330 17:46:41.543

5 1:57.853 17:48:39.396

6 2:00.194 17:50:39.590

7 1:59.250 17:52:38.840

8 1:58.718 17:54:37.558

9 1:55.816 17:56:33.374

10 1:54.607 17:58:27.981

 Po. 14 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.374 17:40:44.509

2 1:57.179 17:42:41.688

3 1:56.969 17:44:38.657

4 1:57.302 17:46:35.959

5 1:57.059 17:48:33.018

6 2:00.485 17:50:33.503

7 1:59.659 17:52:33.162

8 2:01.973 17:54:35.135

9 1:57.943 17:56:33.078

10 1:56.511 17:58:29.589

 Po. 15 - # 112 SCHWARZ F. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.080 17:40:45.414

2 1:59.719 17:42:45.133

3 1:56.871 17:44:42.004

4 1:58.537 17:46:40.541

5 1:57.739 17:48:38.280

6 1:59.786 17:50:38.066

7 1:59.200 17:52:37.266

8 1:59.792 17:54:37.058

9 1:59.567 17:56:36.625

10 2:00.647 17:58:37.272

 Po. 16 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha 250 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.229 17:40:48.642

2 2:01.256 17:42:49.898

3 2:00.170 17:44:50.068

4 1:59.302 17:46:49.370

5 2:00.085 17:48:49.455

6 1:58.610 17:50:48.065

7 1:59.818 17:52:47.883

8 1:59.480 17:54:47.363

9 1:59.504 17:56:46.867

10 2:00.916 17:58:47.783

 Po. 17 - # 282 ANDREOLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.845 17:40:47.739

2 2:01.088 17:42:48.827

3 2:00.705 17:44:49.532

4 2:00.768 17:46:50.300

5 1:59.988 17:48:50.288

6 2:02.514 17:50:52.802

7 1:59.271 17:52:52.073

8 1:58.041 17:54:50.114

9 1:58.316 17:56:48.430

10 2:00.903 17:58:49.333

 Po. 18 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.829 17:40:47.291

2 2:00.629 17:42:47.920

3 1:59.881 17:44:47.801

4 2:00.834 17:46:48.635

5 1:59.932 17:48:48.567

6 2:01.430 17:50:49.997

7 2:01.424 17:52:51.421

8 2:01.154 17:54:52.575

9 2:01.268 17:56:53.843

10 2:01.975 17:58:55.818

 Po. 19 - # 189 HERBST F. - Yamaha 250 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.624 17:40:51.759

2 2:02.952 17:42:54.711

3 1:58.181 17:44:52.892

4 1:59.337 17:46:52.229

5 2:02.498 17:48:54.727

6 1:59.721 17:50:54.448

7 1:59.456 17:52:53.904

8 2:00.428 17:54:54.332

9 2:02.083 17:56:56.415

10 2:02.197 17:58:58.612

Fastest lap: 1:37.823 
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ROUND 04 COREDO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.152 17:40:51.950

2 2:16.894 17:43:08.844

3 1:59.359 17:45:08.203

4 2:00.827 17:47:09.030

5 2:07.068 17:49:16.098

6 2:01.342 17:51:17.440

7 1:59.782 17:53:17.222

8 1:59.823 17:55:17.045

9 1:59.667 17:57:16.712

10 2:00.878 17:59:17.590

Fastest lap: 1:37.823 
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